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12
13
14
15
15
15
15
19
20
20
22
22
22
22
26
26
28
29
29
29
32
32
32
32
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
42

LAST GAME - REDDITCH

ANTHONY BROWN
CLEO

SHEFFIELD SATURDAY
MICHAEL BARNES
MAREK MALAROWSKI
JOHN FRANKLIN
ARTHUR FOX SAKE
DELBOY B

BARRY SWAIN

48 POINTS

POLLY FILLER

GRACE GREYHOUND
HOPE SPRINGS ETERNAL
H G VEE

PENNY CILLIN

FOXBOY

PETER MAUNDRELL
BEN CHRISTMAS

CLAN ARLAK

CHRIS SAVAGE

BRIAN STIMPSON

MARY EARP’S REPLICA SHIRT
WEST HAM ARE MASSIVE
ALAN CLARK

GUY WILLIAMS

FLAG BRIGADE
ROCHESTER ROGER
BUNKY CHALLOX
CANARY IN A COALMINE
COLIN RIDGWAY

BILL DAWSON
SHEFFORD WEDNESDAY
MICK WISE

ISLA'S ARMY

MICK SOPOWSKI

DAVID NEALE

MARK CRAWLEY

ROY IZZARD

JAMES TIZZARD
RUPERT RUSSELL
NOSTRADAMIS

ROGER BERRY
OPTIONAL FUNNY NAME

21
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

44
45
46
46
48
49
49
49
52
52
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
71
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
83
84

SPOOKS

ROY OF THE ROVERS
GILLIAN WISE
DARREN LOCKER
PETER BARNES

CAT RUSSELL

DAVID TUDBALL
TERRY BARRATT
RUTH DENNISS
STEVE H

WAKE ME UP BEFORE DIOGO
ROGER IN KENT
ANDY DENNISS

ROBIN SPICER
DARREN WHITE
PIPEMAN

GAME OF 2 HALVES
TIM KAY

KATE DELLER
PAULINE THE PUNDIT
TAKI

PAUL HAYNES

TURF LORD

BOB

ALAN BROOKS
RICHARD BARNES
CLIFF HANGER
YVONNE DOCWRA
HONEYSUCKLE
DECAPITATED COFFEE
INFERIOR DECORATOR
HARRISON KANE NOT HARRY
JANICE BERRY

PAUL SPRAGUE
PETER ELSE
WESTERN CANARIES
SNOWBALL

JEFFREY TEBBUTT
BILL ROGERS
EVERYWHERE WE GO
SARAH STIMPSON
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